Master Black & White - General
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container S Skeletal, no container
CH Chassis Cab SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services SV Specialist Bodywork
F Flat T Tilt
FR Furniture/Removals TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box) TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle W Wrecker/Recovery
Ref No Operator Vehicle Reg No Date
41.1 Unknown, Czechoslovakia? IFA W50 IH 47-78 1975? CZ SD
41.2 Unknown, Czechoslovakia? IFA W50 IC 54-15 1975? CZ SD
41.23 Hanson Morris FG – 1966 GB V
41.24 Securicor Ford Anglia van x2 – 1966 GB V
41.25 Wake Leyland Comet LAD 514 GRH Early 60s GB F
41.26 Link Road, 3/4 view Dodge FRH 398D 1966 GB F
41.27 Link Road, side view, unit only Dodge FRH 398D 1966 GB F
41.28 Trailers, King George Dock – – 1966 – T
41.29 Containers, King George Dock – – 1966 – C
41.30 British Railways Seddon 30 GDN 303D 1966 GB F/C
41.31 Algeco trailer, King George Dock – – 1966 F T
41.32 Transcontinental trailer, KG Dock – – 1966 GB T
41.33 Hull & Glasgow, cab door only Seddon 16 DKH 186C 1965 GB F
41.34 Ferrymasters trailer, KG Dock – – 1966 GB T
41.35 Humber McVeigh AEC Merc/Mandator? GEE 13D 1966 GB F
41.36 Continental Ferry Trailers AEC Mandator HLY 953C 1965 GB T
41.37 RSK trailers, King George Dock – – 1966 GB T
41.38 E Needham, Oldham Ford D Series 1960s GB F
41.39 Unknown Leyland Beaver LAD – 1960s GB F
41.40 Bulk Storage, Paull Commer – 1960s GB F
41.41 Reader Bros Leyland Comet – 1950s/60s GB F †
41.42 Swains, Manchester ERF LV SEH 187F 1960s GB F
41.43 Michelin Atkinson T3046 AEH 665C 1960s GB SD
41.44 Unknown Commer Maxiload – 1960s GB F
41.45 Unknown International Paystar – 1960s GB F
41.46 Unknown Leyland LAD WBF 319 1960s GB F
41.47 SE Jones Atkinson T3046 – 1960s GB F
41.48 James C Ashworth, Bradford Atkinson T3046 FKY 305E 1960s GB F
41.49 H Parkinson, Blackpool trailer – – 1960s GB F
41.50 Wake, 3/4 view Scania LB76 LJV 4F 1967/68 GB F
41.51 Wake, side view, unit only Scania LB76 LJV 4F 1967/68 GB F
41.52 Wake, front view Scania LB76 LJV 4F 1967/68 GB F
41.53 Wake, front view Scania LB76 LJV 4F 1967/68 GB F
41.54 Wake, 3/4 view, unit only, Nigeria livery Volvo F88 KKH 794P 1977? GB U
41.55 Wake, 3/4 view, unit only, Nigeria livery Volvo F88 KKH 794P 1977? GB U
41,56 Wake, side view, unit only, Nigeria livery Volvo F88 KKH 794P 1977?  GB U
41.57 MAT shunter Guy Invincible – 1970s (Early) GB U
41.58 MAT shunter Scania 110 – 1970s (Early) GB T
41.59 TFC, 3/4 front view DAF 2800 LAT 391P 1970s (Early) GB R
41.60 TFC, 3/4 view DAF 2800 LAT 391P 1970s (Early) GB R